
VCLP Cohort 7 2024 Schedule 

Virginia Clergy Leadership Cohort 7 of the VAUMC 
Fruitful colleagues seeking a sacred space for discerning and equipping a resilient church to bear 

empathetic witness in and with a broken world. 
 
Session 1: January 8-11, 2024, In person, Roslyn Retreat Center 

MBTI; Strengths; Rule of Life 
 Monday 2:00 p.m., Opening Session 
 Tuesday, Jan. 9: Mary Bendall Henley 
 Wednesday, Jan 10: Roger Owens 
 Thursday, Jan 11: M3- MBTI, ends 12:30 p.m.   
 
Session 2: February 21, 2024, 9:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.—Zoom 
Touching base, building relationships, sharing our own knowledge and experience 
 
Session 3: March 14, 2024: 9:00 a.m.-3:30 p.m.— Zoom 
Spiral Dynamics — Beth Estock 
 
Session 4: *May 13-16, 2024, in person, Roslyn Retreat Center 
 Monday 2:00 p.m.: Bowen Family Systems: Scott Hopkins 
 Tuesday, May 14: Conflict Transformation:  Karla Kincannon 
 Wednesday, May 15: Asa Lee 
 Thursday: enneagram: Lindsey Baynham Freeman, ends 12:30 p.m. 
 
Session 5: July 17, 2024 9:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m. — Zoom 
Touching base, building relationships, sharing our own knowledge and experience 
 
Session 6: *August 5-8, 2024: in person, Roslyn Retreat Center, focus on story telling 
 Monday, 2:00 p.m.: using storytelling as turnaround: Jason Stanley 
 Tuesday: Aug 6: use of body & voice; worship/preaching: Ken Elston 
 Wednesday August 7: emotional intelligence: Elizabeth Givens 
 Thursday: storytelling: Denise Bennett, ends at 12:30 p.m. 
 
Session 7: September 16-19, 2024: in person, Roslyn Retreat Center 
 Monday: 2:00 p.m: across cultures— Audelino Sac Coyoy (Mayan elder) 
 Tuesday-Wednesday Sept 17-18: Trauma Informed evangelism—Elaine Heath 
 Thursday: Sept 19: theology of technology: Doug Powe, ends at 12:30 p.m. 
 
Session 8: October 16, 2024: 9:00 a.m.-11:30 am—Zoom  
Touching base, building relationships, sharing our own knowledge and experience 
 
Session 9: November 18-21, 2024: in person, Roslyn Retreat Center 
 Monday: 2:00 p.m.: group sharing/presentations 
 Tuesday, Nov 19: Intersection of Science and Faith: Jennifer Secki Shields 
 Wednesday: Nov 20: History of place (Richmond’s unhealed history, etc);  
  Ben Campbell & Tee Turner 
 Thursday, Nov 21: evaluations and wrap up, ends at 12:30 p.m. 

Blue denotes in-
person sessions (5) 
 
Pink denotes Zoom 
sessions (4) 
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